WﬁT@RM@IsON

T éTﬁIsLal
COLD DRINK

&l

o

1) Tetra Packed Drinks

2) Mineral/Drinking water

3) Vitagen

4) Bottled Drinks

5) Isotonic Drinks

6) Tetra Packed Milo/Ovaltine
7) Bottled Milo

8) Fresh Milk

9) Fruit Yogurt

10) Assorted Fruits Cup

11) Jelly with Vitamins
12) Healthier Choice Snacks

For Take Away, Please Note:

2) Cutlery Will Not Be Provided

$0.70
$0.60/0.80
$0.90

$1.00 - $1.50
$1.20 - $1.60
$1.00

$1.40

$1.20

$1.20

$1.00 - $1.60
$1.00

$0.20 - $1.20

1) Additional 20 Cents For Take Away Containers

- T .. R T




