WATERMELON

STALL 1

COLD DRINK

The second secon	
1) Tetra Packed Drinks	\$0.70
2) Mineral/Drinking water	\$0.60/0.80
3) Vitagen	\$0.90
4) Bottled Drinks	\$1.00 - \$1.50
5) Isotonic Drinks	\$1.20 - \$1.60
6) Tetra Packed Milo/Ovaltine	\$1.00
7) Bottled Milo	\$1.40
8) Fresh Milk	\$1.20
9) Fruit Yogurt	\$1.20
10) Assorted Fruits Cup	\$1.00 - \$1.60
11) Jelly with Vitamins	\$1.00
12) Healthier Choice Snacks	\$0.20 - \$1.20

For Take Away, Please Note:

- 1) Additional 20 Cents For Take Away Containers
- 2) Cutlery Will Not Be Provided